Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.186
[MAPOBbLITECHUTESb

CocTosiHue: 11.12.2025 (UcTouHuk: rittal.com/kz-ru)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

SK 3398.186 - TugpoBbITeCHUTEND

DyHKUUK

ApT. Ne

Honyctumoe pasnexue (p Makc.)
YnakoBka

Bec HeTTO

Gross weight

Kog THB3[,

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.186
-1-17,3 6ap

T wr.

0.1

0.18

90330090
4028177699076
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



