

**Rittal – The System.**

Faster – better – everywhere.



**SK 3398.186**

**Гидровытеснитель**

Состояние: 11.12.2025 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

# SK 3398.186 - Гидровытеснитель

## ФУНКЦИИ

Арт. №	SK 3398.186
Допустимое давление (р макс.)	-1 - 17,3 бар
Упаковка	1 шт.
Вес нетто	0.1
Gross weight	0.18
Код ТНВЭД	90330090
EAN	4028177699076
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECCLASS 8.0	27189269